
CHAIR
Lauren Kelly
General Manager
Hello! Texas Destination Management
lkelly@hello-dmc.com

SPONSORS
AGNYC Productions
Photography
www.agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
www.bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Groove Labs, LLC
Event Services
www.groovelabs.net
Beth Danziger
www.groovelabs.net

Paintillio
Artist
www.pantillio.com
Jess Devenport
info@paintillio.com

Shag Carpet Rentals
Event Furniture
www.shagcarpetprops.com
Edith Ibarra
edith@shagcarpet.com

SpotMyPhotos
Photography
www.spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
www.swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com

Wilkinson Rhodes
Event Services
www.wilkinsonrhodes.com
Matthew Rhodes
india@wilkinsonrhodes.com

catersource-tse.com  |  #CSTSE24

Connect SOCIAL

VENUE
Speakeasy
Cassidy Tyler
cassidy@gdiaustin.com

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 12

CHAIR
Morgan Haywood
Account Executive
Hello! Texas Destination Management
mhayward@hello-dmc.com


